* DE REISDUIF
* APPELTERRE

100100.
100219.
100223.
100323.
100136.
100328.
100528.
100023.
100550.
100328.
100328.
100016.
100340.
100436.
100245.
100434.
100445.
101124.
100412.
100422.
100522.
100426.
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0.75 1.00 1.50 2
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
NAAM
CAMPHIJN ERIC

BEAZAR MARIO

DE BLANDER WILLIAM
CAMPHIJN ERIC
VANDERROOST-ULIN
CAMPHIJN ERIC
ROELANDT DANNY-MILL
DE STERCKE ETIEN
ROELANDT DANNY-MILL
DE BLANDER WILLIAM
DE BLANDER WILLIAM
DELBAUF PATRIK

DE BLANDER WILLIAM
CAMPHIJN ERIC

DE KLERCK LOTAR

DE CLUS PAUL
BEAZAR MARIO
COETSIERS - DE KOKE
DE BLANDER WILLIAM
DE BLANDER WILLIAM
DE JONGE GUSTAAF

DE BLANDER WILLIAM
CAMPHIJN ERIC

VAN DAMME LAURENT E
CAMPHIJN ERIC
DELBAUF PATRIK

VAN DER LINDEN LUC
VAN DER LINDEN LUC
COETSIERS - DE KOKE
BEAZAR MARIO
VANDERROOST-ULIN
CARDON C. & GEERT
KIEKENS J.

CAMPHIJN ERIC
ROELANDT DANNY-MILL
CARDON C. & GEERT
ROELANDT DANNY-MILL
BEAZAR MARIO

DE BLANDER WILLIAM
KIEKENS J.
COETSIERS - DE KOKE
COETSIERS - DE KOKE
DELBAUF PATRIK

VAN DER MAELEN-PENN
CAMPHIJN ERIC
BEAZAR MARIO

VAN DER LINDEN LUC
BEAZAR MARIO

DE BLANDER WILLIAM
CARDON C. & GEERT
DE CLUS PAUL
COETSIERS - DE KOKE

100525.
100243.
100546.
100147.
100611.
100617.
101302.
100654.
100510.
101437.
100851.
100712.
100850.
101447.
100854.
100731.
100646.
100930.
101429.
101439.
100349.
100856.
100839.
100848.
100917.
100934.
100849.
101739.
100953.
101700.

* NOYON
* 335 JONGE

.00 0.25 0.50 0.75 1

0 As2 335 222 13

0 0s2 36 36 13

0 RAKE 36 36 13

0 GROE 36 36 13
GE AD ID AFSTAND RING JR
NIN 44 9 157771 4024116-13
OUT 13 3 157641 4025562-13
OUT 43 1 156253 4025062-13
NIN 44 40 2 4024138-13
APP 25 5 154654 4027380-13
NIN 44 18 3 4292802-13
DEN 22 17 160293 4152400-13
SIN 8 4 151728 4123148-13
DEN 22 18 2 4152357-13
OUT 43 43 2 4025010-13
OUT 43 39 3 4025010-13
SIN 13 4 150730 4123612-13
ouT 43 3 4 4025057-13
NIN 44 1 4 4024081-13
APP 14 14 154646 4024642-13
OUT 10 1 157443 4272892-13
ouT 13 5 2 4025592-13
ERE 21 6 168322 4019129-13
ouT 43 11 5 4025071-13
OuT 43 10 6 4025023-13
NIN 4 1 157806 4027406-13
ouT 43 13 7 4025006-13
NIN 44 36 5 4024074-13
ERW 6 4 153173 4122810-13
NIN 44 5 6 2010413-13
SIN 13 2 2 4123614-13
NED 7 6 157763 4007417-13
NED 7 3 2 4000188-13
ERE 21 8 2 4019116-13
ouT 13 9 3 4025574-13
APP 25 22 2 4027384-13
AAL 21 19 169850 4018608-13
DEN 18 3 160481 4153186-13
NIN 44 3 7 4024038-13
DEN 22 4 3 4152248-13
AAL 21 6 2 4018777-13
DEN 22 2 4 4152339-13
ouT 13 10 4 4025544-13
OuUT 43 30 8 4025070-13
DEN 18 12 2 4153179-13
ERE 21 13 3 4019154-13
ERE 21 10 4 4019110-13
SIN 13 5 3 4123616-13
NED 12 3 158381 4287099-13
NIN 44 33 8 4024141-13
ouT 13 11 5 4025560-13
NED 7 7 3 4007405-13
ouT 13 4 6 4025582-13
OUT 43 36 9 4025100-13
AAL 21 21 3 4018605-13
OouT 10 6 2 4025141-13
ERE 21 12 5 4019153-13

OCOWOONONOOHFHOOOONOOOOOOONOOOHOOOOOOOONWOOOKHOOOOOOOOONO

11-08-13 * LOS :08.30 S:017
* BASIS:158000 B: 1
2.00 4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00 VI WBS BON INS STK DIV VAR FIE

0 0 0 0 0 0 MIEZ 0 285 298 83 27 18 39 24 DIVE

0 0 0 0 0 POEL * (c)2013 DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK

0 0 0 0 SPEC * DANK VOOR DEELNAME * 25 DEELNEMERS

0 0 0 0 KLEI * KLACHTEN TOT :WOENSDAG 054/334772

SNELH NR MIEZ POEL SPEC KLEI AS2 OS2 RAKE GROE WBS BON INS STK DIV VAR
1733,75 2000 150 - - - - - - - -3000 - - - -
1707,55 3333 300 600 750 750 - - - - -250035004000 - -
1691,35 2222 150 300 375 375 - - - - -200015002000 - -
1689,50 2000 150 - - - - - - - -1500 - - - -
1688,36 2000 150 - - - - - - - -1000 - - - -
1687,99 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 900 - - - -
1679,05 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 8001000 - - -
1678,72 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 700 - - - -
1672,62 2000 150 - - - - - - - 1000 A 2 600 500 - - -
1671,75 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 450 - - - -
1671,75 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 450 - - - -
1669,80 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 400 - - - -
1668,18 2222 150 300 375 375 - 600 - 600 - 400 5001200 - -
1667,77 3333 300 600 750 750 - - - - - 400 500 700 - -
1667,34 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 300 - - - -
1664,63 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 300 - - - -
1663,70 3333 300 600 750 750 - 600 - - - 300 500 700 - -
1659,98 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 300 - - - -
1658,74 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 300 - - - -
1655,81 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 200 - - - -
1654,73 2222 150 300 375 375 - - - - - 200 500 700 - -
1654,64 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 200 - - - -
1653,50 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 200 - - - -
1652,05 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 200 - - - -
1647,45 2222 150 300 375 375 - 600 - - - 125 500 - - -
1642,21 2000 150 - - - - 600 - - - 125 - - - -
1640,23 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 125 - - - -
1638,53 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 125 - - - -
1633,67 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 125 - - - -
1626,79 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 125 500 - - -
1625,09 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 125 - - - -
1623,55 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 125 - - - -
1623,48 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 125 - - - -
1623,16 2222 150 300 375 375 - - - 600 - 125 500 - - -
1621,85 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 125 500 - - -
1620,96 2222 150 300 375 375 - - - - - 125 500 - - -
1620,76 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 125 500 - - -
1616,50 2000 150 - - - 600 600 600 600 - 125 500 - - -
1614,74 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 125 - - - -
1612,87 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 125 - - - -
1610,99 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 125 - - - -
1608,43 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 125 - - - -
1606,62 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 125 - - - -
1600,89 1000 050 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
1599,30 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 125 - - - -
1595,50 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 125 500 - - -
1589,02 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 125 - - - -
1583,22 3333 300 600 750 750 600 600 600 600 - 125 500 700 -1500
1581,24 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 125 - - - -
1577,80 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 125 - - - -
1576,03 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 125 - - - -
1573,10 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 125 - - - -



* DE REISDUIF
* APPELTERRE

11-08-13 * LOS
* BASIS:158000
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NAAM

KIEKENS J.

REDANT GERARD
CARDON C. & GEERT
KIEKENS J.
COETSIERS - DE KOKE

BORGENON-VD ABEELE
VANDENHAUTE ETIENNE
DE BLANDER WILLIAM
KIEKENS J.
VANDERROOST-ULIN
VAN DAMME LAURENT E
DE BLANDER WILLIAM
VANDERROOST-ULIN
COETSIERS - DE KOKE
DE BLANDER WILLIAM
CAMPHIJN ERIC
CAMPHIJN ERIC
VANDERROOST-ULIN
BEAZAR MARIO
KIEKENS J.

CARDON C. & GEERT
CARDON C. & GEERT
BLANDER WILLIAM
BLANDER WILLIAM
BLANDER WILLIAM
STERCKE ETIEN
BLANDER WILLIAM
VAN DAMME LAURENT E
DE CLUS PAUL

DE BLANDER WILLIAM
ROELANDT DANNY-MILL
KIEKENS J.

DELBAUF PATRIK
COETSIERS - DE KOKE
VAN DER MAELEN-PENN
DE BLANDER WILLIAM
CAMPHIJN ERIC
KIEKENS J.
VANDERROOST-ULIN

DE BLANDER WILLIAM
BEAZAR MARIO

REDANT GERARD

DE BLANDER WILLIAM
CARDON C. & GEERT
CAMPHIJN ERIC
COETSIERS - DE KOKE
COETSIERS - DE KOKE
JACOBS ANDRE

CARDON C. & GEERT
REDANT GERARD
VANDERROOST-ULIN
ROELANDT DANNY-MILL
VAN DER MAELEN-PENN
CARDON C. & GEERT
CAMPHIJN ERIC
CAMPHIJN ERIC
BEAZAR MARIO

DE BLANDER WILLIAM
DE BLANDER WILLIAM

* NOYON
* 335 JONGE
ID AFSTAND RING JR J.U
4 3 4153201-13 101202.
2 163716 6097757-13 101407.
9 4 4018646-13 101803.
11 4 4153206-13 1012009.
4 6 4019102-13 101718.
2 155113 4024779-13 100853.
12 162156 4021114-13 101328.
26 10 4025087-13 100943.
13 5 4153172-13 101236.
17 3 2108532-13 100907.
6 2 4122803-13 100811.
5 11 4025003-13 101022.
1 4 4027354-13 100923.
19 7 4019155-13 101811.
27 12 4025063-13 101028.
28 9 4292809-13 101133.
35 10 4024037-13 101137.
11 5 4027395-13 100946.
13 7 4025556-13 101150.
18 6 4153209-13 101341.
5 5 4018579-13 101949.
4 6 4018560-13 101956.
15 13 4025097-13 101109.
43 14 4025010-13 101110.
39 15 4025010-13 101110.
8 2 4123172-13 100838.
32 16 4025114-13 101204.
3 3 4122864-13 101014.
10 3 4272893-13 101302.
41 17 4025109-13 101218.
13 5 4152396-13 101504.
17 7 4153202-13 101513.
13 4 4123609-13 100850.
1 8 4019137-13 102027.
12 2 2154103-13 101357.
8 18 4025047-13 101245.
23 11 4024186-13 101352.
2 8 4153191-13 101544.
3 6 4027396-13 101154.
2 19 4025038-13 101302.
8 8 4025569-13 101359.
4 2 4145302-13 101802.
21 20 4025101-13 101317.
1 7 4018632-13 102220.
31 12 4024108-13 101422.
11 9 4019127-13 102146.
17 10 4019133-13 102150.
4 156054 4024872-13 101345.
10 8 4018778-13 102305.
5 3 6097752-13 101911.
18 7 2108539-13 101310.
6 6 4152387-13 101659.
7 3 4289162-13 101611.
18 9 4018658-13 102355.
37 13 4024098-13 101554.
43 14 4024137-13 101557.
6 9 4025558-13 101552.
12 21 4025009-13 101501.
22 22 4025061-13 101508.
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1572,83
1572,43
1571,96
1571,03
1568,70
1568, 65
1567,23
1566,97
1564,14
1560,32
1560,07
1556,82
1556,14
1555,90
1555,27
1553,63
1552, 61
1550,16
1547,98
1547,80
1546,67
1545,03
1544,77
1544,51
1544,51
1538,30
1530,89
1528,16
1527,86
1527,40
1525,63
1525,24
1525,07
1523,97
1523,63
1520,71
1518,98
1517,79
1517,70
1516,53
1515,97
1515,42
1512,86
1512,02
1511,70
1506,01
1505,11
1504,13
1501,99
1499,46
1499,07
1498,30
1491,58
1491,00
1489,81
1489,11
1489,01
1487,89
1486,24

050
150
050
150
050
050
150
050
150
300
050
050
150
050
150
150
150
150
050
300
150
150
150
150
150
150
050
150
050
150
150
150
150
050
050

:08.30 S:017
B: 2
AS2 0S2 RAKE GROE WBS
- - - - 500 A 2
- - - - 500 A 2
- 600 - - -
- - - - 2000 N 7
600 600 600 600 -
- - - - 1500 A 3
- 600 - - -
- - - 600 500 A 2
- - - - 500 A 2
- - - 375% -
600 - 600 - -
- - 600 - -
- - - - 4000 N20
- - - - 2500 N10
- - - - 500 A 2
600 - 600 - -



* DE REISDUIF
* APPELTERRE

* NOYON
335 JONGE

11-08-13 * LOS
* BASIS:158000

S:017
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COETSIERS - DE KOKE
VANDERROOST-ULIN
BORGENON-VD ABEELE
CARDON C. & GEERT
COETSIERS - DE KOKE
CAMPHIJN ERIC
VANDERROOST-ULIN
VANDENHAUTE ETIENNE
SCHUTIJZER ERIK
DELBAUF PATRIK
ROELANDT DANNY-MILL
VANDENHAUTE ETIENNE
BEAZAR MARIO
DELBAUF PATRIK
REDANT GERARD
CARDON C. & GEERT
CAMPHIJN ERIC
VANDEN BROECK ERNE
CARDON C. & GEERT
VANDERROOST-ULIN
VANDERROOST-ULIN
DELBAUF PATRIK
VANDEN BROECK ERNE
VANDEN BROECK ERNE
VANDERROOST-ULIN
ROELANDT DANNY-MILL
DE BLANDER WILLIAM
CAMPHIJN ERIC
CAMPHIJN ERIC
REDANT GERARD

DE KLERCK LOTAR
VANDENHAUTE ETIENNE
ROELANDT DANNY-MILL
COETSIERS - DE KOKE
ROELANDT DANNY-MILL
VAN DER MAELEN-PENN
ROELANDT DANNY-MILL
DELBAUF PATRIK

DE BLANDER WILLIAM
DE STERCKE ETIEN
VAN DAMME LAURENT E
VANDEN BROECK ERNE
CAMPHIJN ERIC
BORGENON-VD ABEELE
VAN DER MAELEN-PENN
CAMPHIJN ERIC
CAMPHIJN ERIC

DE BLANDER WILLIAM
DE BLANDER WILLIAM
VANDERROOST-ULIN
JANSSENS NICOLE
CAMPHIJN ERIC
CAMPHIJN ERIC

VAN DER MAELEN-PENN
DE CLUS PAUL
KIEKENS J.

ROELANDT DANNY-MILL
BEAZAR MARIO
VANDEN BROECK ERNE
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15

155948
5
7
3

10
6
4

11

16

156297

12

10

11
7
2
3

12
8

23

17

18
5
2
4
9

13

10
4

11
8

24
3
4
4

19
3
5

20

21

25

26

13

154807

22

23
6
4
9

12

11
5

4019147-13
4027378-13
4024762-13
4018779-13
4019150-13
4024058-13
4008240-13
4021135-13
4025190-13
4123617-13
4152370-13
3145959-13
4025586-13
4123607-13
6097751-13
4018677-13
4024124-13
4024305-13
4018798-13
4027389-13
4025567-13
4123604-13
4024318-13
4024322-13
4027391-13
4152395-13
4025004-13
4024142-13
4024175-13
6097754-13
4024544-13
4021136-13
4152432-13
4019138-13
4152388-13
4287019-13
4152405-13
4123601-13
4025060-13
4123135-13
4122813-13
4024319-13
4024154-13
4024777-13
4289143-13
4024007-13
4024150-13
4025015-13
4025055-13
4027368-13
9081405-13
4024106-13
4024166-13
4287057-13
4025134-13
4153184-13
4152342-13
4025565-13
4024328-13

102326.
1014109.
101445.
102451.
102356.
101658.
101505.
102013.
101602.
101254.
101934.
102058.
101806.
101329.
102226.
102653.
101836.
101745.
102748.
101728.
101802.
101520.
101921.
101937.
101834.
102232.
101949.
102102.
102105.
102521.
101915.
102443.
102331.
102917.
102338.
102217.
102356.
101713.
102122.
101814.
101938.
102208.
102319.
102156.
102429.
102411.
102415.
102310.
102318.
102211.
102246.
102457.
102512.
102544.
102503.
102720.
102718.
102616.
102519.
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1483,88
1482,54
1480,79
1478,89
1477,37
1474,95
1471,73
1471,25
1470,72
1464,80
1462,97
1461,30
1458,27
1456,54
1456,12
1453,16
1452,77
1450,55
1441,85
1439,09
1431,54
1430,96
1429,33
1425,85
1424,51
1424,40
1422,85
1420,93
1420,29
1419,30
1415,52
1413,53
1412,07
1411,11
1410,62
1410,55
1406,90
1405,82
1403,05
1401,86
1397,14
1393,85
1392,30
1385,76
1383,44
1381,73
1380,93
1380,73
1379,11
1378,58
1372,81
1372,52
1369,54
1368,50
1368,47
1367,74
1366,52
1355,84
1355,37

150%*
150
050
150
150
050
150
150
150
150
150
050
150
150
050
050
150*
150*
150%*
150*
050
050
050
150*

3000

500

500

500

500

500
500
500

2000

500

Lt

100 -
- 600
- 600



* DE REISDUIF
* APPELTERRE

* NOYON
335 JONGE

11-08-13 * LOS

:08.30

* BASIS:158000 B:

NR TOT NAAM GE
* 12.00 BEAZAR MARIO ouT
* 6.00 COETSIERS - DE KOKE ERE
* 20.00 CARDON C. & GEERT AAL
* 13.00 VANDERROOST-ULIN APP
* 7.00 DE BLANDER WILLIAM OUT
* 13.00 CARDON C. & GEERT AAL
* 35.00 DE CLUS PAUL ouT
* 7.00 VANDEN BROECK ERNE OUT
* 7.00 COETSIERS - DE KOKE ERE

4025554-13
4019119-13
4018623-13
4027379-13
4025042-13
4018776-13
4025139-13
4024306-13
4019107-13

102620.
103535.
103837.
103008.
103229.
1044009.
103448.
103354.
105036.

1355,06
1340,32
1320,59
1287,35
1275,71
1266,12
1261,56
1261,48
1197,17

KLEI AS2

S:017

4
0S2 RAKE GROE WBS
- - - 2000 A 4
- - - 3500 E 6

STK DIV VAR
-1200 -
- 700 -
- 700 -
- 700 -
- 700 -



